
BURGER
PRETZEL sesame bun, lettuce, pickles, onion
(GLutenfree option available)

CHEESE BURGER
PRETZEL sesame bun, lettuce, pickles, onion
cheese (GLutenfree option available)

VEGGIE BURGER
PRETZEL sesame bun carrot & beet burger
lettuce, pickles, onion

VEGGIE CHEESE BURGER
PRETZEL sesame bun carrot & beet burger
cheese,  lettuce, pickles, onion

HOT DOG
BRANDT EN LEVIE’S CHEDDAR & JALAPENO 
sausage, smoked KETCHUP, mustard
t o p p e d  w i t h  f r i e d  o n i o n s

MARGHERITA

english menu

tomato sauce, mozarella, oregano

PEPPERONI
tomato sauce, mozarella, sp icy
beef SALAM I, OREGANO

VEGETARIANA
tomato sauce, mozarella, sun dried tomatoes,
arugula

CAPRICCIOSA
sour cream, MOZZARELLA, oyster  mushrooms,
BACON, on ion , chives

FLAMMKUCHEN  
sour cream, BACON, red onion,  chives

fries
made from freshly cut potatoes, served with
MAYONAISE

LOADED FRIES - cheese
made from freshly cut potatoes, topped with
melted PETIT DORUVAEL and mozarella

LOADED FRIES - STOOFVLEES 
made from freshly cut potatoes, topped with
a beef stew, made with our own double beer 
“WARME GROET” 

CAJUN CH ICKEN WINGS 6 pcs.
cajun spiced CH ICKEN W INGS 

CAJUN CORN RIBS 6 ST.
CORN R IBS with our own cajun spiced butter

PRETZEL
tradit ional german pretzel served with
mustard

garlic bread
baguette with home made garlic butter from the 
OVEN

M IXED SALAD (small)
fresh ROMAINE lettuce, CHERRY tomatoes, onion 

dutch charcuterie board
selection of cheeses from KAASFORT 
AMSTERDAM, smoked sausage, dr ied sausage
ol ives ,  trad it ional AMSTERDAM onions

BITTERBALLs 6 pcs.
fried beef croquettes

oyester mushroom 
b itterballs 6 pcs.
fried vegetarian oyster mushroom b itterballs 

M IN I cheese croquettes 6 pcs.
cheese croquettes from old  cheese and arugula
from TJAPAS - F INGER FOOD FUN!

M IN I shrimp croquettes 6 pcs.
croquettes from TJAPAS - F INGER FOOD 
FUN!

K IMCH I SNACKMIX 6 pcs.
w ith  K IMCH I croqhuette, SALTO TOMATO croquette & 
K IMCH I FR IED R ICE from FUNK GILDE

cheese sticks 8 pcs.

spicy veggie beef rolls 8 pcs.

BITTERGARNITUUR 16/24/48 pcs.
M IX from B ITTERBALLs, cheese sticks, 
fr ied beef rolls EN M IN I spring rolls

BITTERGARNITUUR VEgetar ian  
16/24/48 ST.
M IX from veggie B ITTERBALLs, cheese sticks, 
fr ied beef rolls EN M IN I spring rolls

cashew nuts
a can of 'FAIR TRADE' CASHEWNuts
from JOHNNY CASHEW 

croquette
fries, croquette served w ith apple sauce

PIZZA
fries, M IN I P IZZA margaritha served w ith 
apple sauce

chicken wings

soup of the day
ask our staff for the soup of the day!

CEASAR SALAD
fresh ROMAINE lettuce, CHERRY tomatoes, on ion , 
PARM IG IANO, CROUTONS & CEASAR DRESSING 
(smoked ch icken +3)

M IXED SALAD (large)
fresh ROMAINE lettuce, cherry tomatoes, onion

sunny s ide up
three fr ied eggs on brown bread with ham,  
chEese, served with salad

beef croquette sandwich
pretzel sesame bun with a beef croquette
served with mustard 

oyster mushroom croquette 
sandwich
pretzel sesame bun with a vegetarian
oyester mushroom croquette served w ith
mustard

ROCKY ROAD BROWNIE
warm salted caramel BROWN IE w ith  pecans
served with vanilla ice cream

belgian WAFfle
warm belgian WAFfle served  w ith  van illa ice  
cream and maple  syrup

TIRAMISU ice cup
MOKKA-AMARETTO ice cream w ith  cake b its ,  topped
with PURE CACAO

YOGHURT berry cup
soy ice cream with strawberry, raspberry
blackberries,  almond CRUMBLE

MANGO passion fruit popsicle
MANGO passion fruit popsicle with a touch of 
coconut

strawberry popsicle
strawberry popsicle with a touch of lime

apple pear popsicle
apple pear popsicle with a touch of lemon

contains lactose & gluten

contains mustard

contains mustard,  f ish

1 1 ,45

14,45

14,45

14,95

7,95

4,95

7,95

9,95

7,95

7,95

5,45

3,95

4,95

14,95

7,95

7,95

7,95

7,95

7,95

7,95

7,95

19,95
27,95/49,95

19,95
27,95/49,95

3,95

10,95

11 ,45

11 ,95

11 ,95

9,95

7,95

10,95

8,95

10,45

6,95

6,95

7,95

7,95

7,95

6,95

6,95

3,95

3,95

2,95

2,95

2,45

the kitchen closes at 9pm

vegetarian

Do you have any allergies?
Please let us know!

vegan

want to share?
  ask us!

fries, ch icken w ings,  served w ith apple sauce


