ENGLISH MENU

TO SHARE

PIZZA'S

MARGHERITA Ø Tomato Sauce, Mozarella, Oregano	11,45
PEPPERONI TOMATO SAUCE. MOZARELLA, SPICY BEEF SALAMI, OREGANO	14,45
VEGETARIANA <i>C</i> Tomato sauce, mozarella, sun dried tomatoes, Arugula	14,45
CAPRICCIOSA SOUR CREAM, MOZZARELLA, OYSTER MUSHROOMS, BACON, ONION, CHIVES	14,95
FLAMMKUCHEN SOUR CREAM, BACON, RED ONION, CHIVES	7,95

CONTAINS LACTOSE ⇒ GLUTEN

SIDES	
FRIES MADE FROM FRESHLY CUT POTATOES, SERVED WITH MAYONAISE	4,95
LOADED FRIES - CHEESE MADE FROM FRESHLY CUT POTATOES, TOPPED WITH MELTED PETIT DORUVAEL AND MOZARELLA	7,95
LOADED FRIES - STOOFVLEES MADE FROM FRESHLY CUT POTATOES, TOPPED WITH A BEEF STEW. MADE WITH OUR OWN DOUBLE BEER "WARME GROET"	9,95
CAJUN CHICKEN WINGS 6 PCS. CAJUN SPICED CHICKEN WINGS	7,95
CAJUN CORN RIBS 6 ST. CORN RIBS WITH OUR OWN CAJUN SPICED BUTTER	7,95
PRETZELNØ TRADITIONAL GERMAN PRETZEL SERVED WITH MUSTARD	5,45
GARLIC BREAD BAGUETTE WITH HOME MADE GARLIC BUTTER FROM THE OVEN	3,95
MIXED SALAD (SMALL) V FRESH ROMAINE LETTUCE, CHERRY TOMATOES, ONION	4,95



DUTCH CHARCUTERIE BOARD SELECTION OF CHEESES FROM KAASFORT AMSTERDAM, SMOKED SAUSAGE, DRIED SAUSAGE OLIVES, TRADITIONAL AMSTERDAM ONIONS	14,95
BITTERBALLS 6 PCS. FRIED BEEF CROQUETTES	7,95
OYESTER MUSHROOM BITTERBALLS 6 PCS.	7,95
FRIED VEGETARIAN OYSTER MUSHROOM BITTERBALI	LS
MINI CHEESE CROQUETTES 6 PCS. CHEESE CROQUETTES FROM OLD CHEESE AND ARUL FROM TJAPAS - FINGER FOOD FUN!	7,95 Gula
MINI SHRIMP CROQUETTES 6 PCS. CROQUETTES FROM TJAPAS - FINGER FOOD FUN!	7,95
KIMCHI SNACKMIX 6 PCS. WITH KIMCHI CROQHUETTE, SALTO TOMATO CROQUET KIMCHI FRIED RICE FROM FUNK GILDE	7, 95 ΤΕ ³
CHEESE STICKS 8 PCS. Ø	7,95
SPICY VEGGIE BEEF ROLLS 8 PCS. 4	7,95
BITTERGARNITUUR 16/24/48 PCS. MIX FROM BITTERBALLS, CHEESE STICKS, FRIED BEEF ROLLS EN MINI SPRING ROLLS 27,4	19,95 15 <mark>/</mark> 49,95
	19,95 15 <mark>/</mark> 49,95
MIX FROM VEGGIE BITTERBALLS, CHEESE STICKS, FRIED BEEF ROLLS EN MINI SPRING ROLLS	
CASHEW NUTS 💜	3,95
A CAN OF 'FAIR TRADE' CASHEWNUTS FROM JOHNNY CASHEW	
ALSO THESE	

WANT TO SHARE? ASK US!



BURGER PRETZEL SESAME BUN, LETTUCE, PICKLES, ONION (GLUTENFREE OPTION AVAILABLE)

CHEESE BURGER 11,45 PRETZEL SESAME BUN, LETTUCE, PICKLES, ONION CHEESE (GLUTENFREE OPTION AVAILABLE) VEGGIE BURGER 11,95

VEGGIE BURGER PRETZEL SESAME BUN CARROT 3 BEET BURGER LETTUCE, PICKLES, ONION

VEGGIE CHEESE BURGER PRETZEL SESAME BUN CARROT 3 BEET BURGER CHEESE, LETTUCE, PICKLES, ONION

11.95

9.95

CONTAINS MUSTAR

HOT DOG BRANDT EN LEVIE'S CHEDDAR & JALAPENO SAUSAGE, SMOKED KETCHUP, MUSTARD TOPPED WITH FRIED ONIONS

ALSO GOOD

SOUP OF THE DAY Ø ASK OUR STAFF FOR THE SOUP OF THE DAY!	7,95
CEASAR SALAD CONTAINS MUSTARD, FISH FRESH ROMAINE LETTUCE, CHERRY TOMATOES, ONION, PARMIGIANO, CROUTONS \$ CEASAR DRESSING (SMOKED CHICKEN)+3	10,95
MIXED SALAD (LARGE) V FRESH ROMAINE LETTUCE, CHERRY TOMATOES, ONION	8,95
SUNNY SIDE UP Three Fried Eggs on brown bread with ham, Cheese, served with salad	10,45
BEEF CROQUETTE SANDWICH PRETZEL SESAME BUN WITH A BEEF CROQUETTE SERVED WITH MUSTARD	6,95
OYSTER MUSHROOM CROQUETTE SANDWICH Ø	6,95

PRETZEL SESAME BUN WITH A VEGETARIAN OYESTER MUSHROOM CROQUETTE SERVED WITH MUSTARD

THE KITCHEN CLOSES AT 9PM



KIDS CORNER

CROQUETTE FRIES, CROQUETTE SERVED WITH APPLE SAUCE	7,95
PIZZA Ø FRIES, MINI PIZZA MARGARITHA SERVED WITH	7,95
APPLE SAUCE CHICKEN WINGS	7,95
FRIES, CHICKEN WINGS, SERVED WITH APPLE SAUCE	

SWEETS

ROCKY ROAD BROWNIE Ø WARM SALTED CARAMEL BROWNIE WITH PECANS SERVED WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM	6,95
BELGIAN WAFFLE WARM BELGIAN WAFFLE SERVED WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM AND MAPLE SYRUP	6,95
TIRAMISU ICE CUP V MOKKA-AMARETTO ICE CREAM WITH CAKE BITS, TOPP WITH PURE CACAO	3,95 ^{ED}
YOGHURT BERRY CUP V SOY ICE CREAM WITH STRAWBERRY, RASPBERRY BLACKBERRIES, ALMOND CRUMBLE	3,95
MANGO PASSION FRUIT POPSICLE	2,95
STRAWBERRY POPSICLE	2,95
APPLE PEAR POPSICLE	2,45



